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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 24 Bantam (56kg) PIZA Patrik CBU1
GOROL Miroslav OVA1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK STIBRANY Branislav STC
SEC
JMO
SEC
JMO

TREJBAL Jan
VESELY Radek
PLIVA Zdenek
VALTYR Miroslav
SMID Tomas

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 25 Light (60kg) DEKYS Lukas POR1
PAVLYUK Ivan PRA4

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek STC
STC
SMO
SEC
JMO

TREJBAL Jan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BUCHAR Roman
VALTYR Miroslav
SMID Tomas

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 26 Light (60kg) BARAK Filip OVA2
ALOYAN Erik PRA1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VALTYR Miroslav STC
STC
SMO
SEC
SVK

TREJBAL Jan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BUCHAR Roman
VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav

28:29
28:28 *
28:29

* 28:28
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

4 27 Light Welter (64kg) POLAKOVIC Pavel OLM1
KASL Jakub PLZ3

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SMO BUCHAR Roman JMO
STC
JMO
SEC
SVK

PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
SMID Tomas
VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 28 Light Welter (64kg) PAVLIK Zdenek KRN1
PITRA Stepan PRA1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek JMO
JMO
SEC
STC
SVK

PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas
VALTYR Miroslav
TREJBAL Jan
STIBRANY Branislav

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 29 Welter (69kg) PRAZDNY Martin POR2
LACKO Petr OPA1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav JMO
JMO
SEC
STC
SMO

PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas
VALTYR Miroslav
TREJBAL Jan
BUCHAR Roman

29:28
30:26
30:27
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 30 Welter (69kg) FOREJTEK Jan PRA1
KOTRC David UNL1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO SMID Tomas SEC
SVK
SEC
STC
SMO

VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav
VALTYR Miroslav
TREJBAL Jan
BUCHAR Roman

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 31 Middle (75kg) BARTL Milos KLAD1
MRACEK Nikola PRA1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SEC
SVK
JMO
STC
SMO

VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav
PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BUCHAR Roman

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 32 Middle (75kg) GARAEV Vazir PRA2
BAMBUCH Jakub OVA2 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK STIBRANY Branislav SEC
SEC
JMO
STC
JMO

VESELY Radek
VALTYR Miroslav
PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
SMID Tomas

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

10 33 Light Heavy (81kg) MUZIK Jan OVA2
WIEDERMAN Mario OLM1

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek SMO
SEC
STC
STC
JMO

BUCHAR Roman
VALTYR Miroslav
TREJBAL Jan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
SMID Tomas

20:18
19:19
20:18
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

11 34 Light Heavy (81kg) FAJK Lukas RAK1
HLADKY Kamil ZNO1

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VALTYR Miroslav SMO
SVK
STC
SEC
JMO

BUCHAR Roman
STIBRANY Branislav
TREJBAL Jan
VESELY Radek
SMID Tomas

20:18
19:18
18:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

12 35 Heavy (91kg) VANECEK Marek POR3
HORKY Jiri PRO1

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek SMO
SVK
STC
STC
JMO

BUCHAR Roman
STIBRANY Branislav
TREJBAL Jan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
PLIVA Zdenek

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 36 Heavy (91kg) KUBAT Martin PAR2
HAVEL Jiri PRA1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan JMO
SVK
SEC
SEC
JMO

SMID Tomas
STIBRANY Branislav
VALTYR Miroslav
VESELY Radek
PLIVA Zdenek

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 37 Super Heavy (+91kg) KOLARIK Adam TRE2
ZEZULKA Michal HRU1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO SMID Tomas STC
STC
SEC
SMO
JMO

NECHVATAL Stanislav
TREJBAL Jan
VALTYR Miroslav
BUCHAR Roman
PLIVA Zdenek

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 38 Super Heavy (+91kg) MUSIL Dominik ZNO1
STYBLIK Lukas PAR1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SMO BUCHAR Roman STC
STC
SEC
SEC
SVK

NECHVATAL Stanislav
TREJBAL Jan
VALTYR Miroslav
VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 39 Women's Light Fly (48-51kg) PROKESOVA Jana STR2
MUSIMA Demira PRA6

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav JMO
STC
JMO
SEC
SVK

PLIVA Zdenek
TREJBAL Jan
SMID Tomas
VESELY Radek
STIBRANY Branislav

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:27
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RED
BLUE

17 40 Women's Light Fly (48-51kg) FREIHEROVA Nella SMO
LASTOVKOVA Petra PLZ3

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK STIBRANY Branislav JMO
SMO
JMO
SEC
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
BUCHAR Roman
SMID Tomas
VESELY Radek
VALTYR Miroslav

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 41 Women's Fly (51-54kg) LISKOVA Eva DEC1
KROUSKA Nikola JAB1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek STC
SMO
JMO
STC
SEC

TREJBAL Jan
BUCHAR Roman
SMID Tomas
NECHVATAL Stanislav
VALTYR Miroslav

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

19 42 Women's Fly (51-54kg) TURBAKOVA Bara BRN3
JURANOVA Jana BRN4 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SEC
SMO
SVK
STC
SEC

VESELY Radek
BUCHAR Roman
STIBRANY Branislav
NECHVATAL Stanislav
VALTYR Miroslav

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 43 Women's Light (57-60kg) NAVRATILOVA Alena BRN5
FLASIKOVA Katarina LEV1

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek JMO
JMO
SVK
STC
SMO

SMID Tomas
PLIVA Zdenek
STIBRANY Branislav
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BUCHAR Roman

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17
20:18

RED
BLUE

21 44 Women's Light (57-60kg) HUMLOVA Katerina PRA1
MACEKOVA Jana RUZ1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JMO SMID Tomas STC
JMO
SVK
SEC
SMO

TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek
STIBRANY Branislav
VALTYR Miroslav
BUCHAR Roman

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

22 45 Women's Welter (64-69kg) CERNOCHOVA Simona TRE1
PAUEROVA Denisa PLZ2 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC
JMO
SVK
SEC
SMO

TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek
STIBRANY Branislav
VESELY Radek
BUCHAR Roman

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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